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FORM B

King Fahd University of Petroleum & Minerals

ANNUAL ACADEMIC RECORD

(To be supplied by the faculty member)


Name Of Faculty Member: Dr. Sadiq  Sait Mohammed
DEPARTMENT: COE

I.
TEACHING

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Student Evaluation

	Year/ Sem.
	No of Sects
	Course No
	Lec. Hrs*
	lab Hrs*
	Course Title
	Enrol-

lment
	Funct-

ion
	No of stu. responded
	Score

	981
	2
	200
	3
	3
	Fundamentals of Computer Engg
	36
	T/C
	29
	9.00

	981
	1
	342
	3
	-
	Data & Computer Communication
	30
	T
	24
	9.24

	981
	1
	542
	3
	-
	CAD of VLSI Systems
	06
	T
	5
	9.13

	982
	2
	200
	3
	3
	Fundamentals of Computer Engg
	28
	T/C
	24
	9.15

	982
	1
	462
	3
	-
	Design Automation of VLSI
	22
	T
	19
	9.35

	982
	1
	485
	1
	2
	Senior Design Project
	
	T/C
	NA
	NA



	983
	1
	200
	1
	3
	Fundamentals of Computer Engg
	30
	T
	24
	8.85

	983
	1
	353
	1
	3
	Data Commn for Business
	38
	T
	34
	9.11

	
	
	
	
	
	Senior Project Advising
	14
	T
	
	

	*Contact Hours
	
	
	Co-op Reports
	03
	Function

	
	
	
	
	
	Summer Training
	05
	T: Teaching; C: Coordination


	Year/Sem
	Hours

Taught 
	Short Course Tittle
	No. of

Participants
	Function
	Instruc. Evalua.
	Course Evalua.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Taught in 7 short courses/Tutorials
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Average evaluation = 4.5/5.0
	
	
	
	

	
	
	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT A)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PART A: STUDENT EVALUATION

(Source: student evaluation in courses, graduating student evaluation, evaluation by participants of short courses, and other sources). Please state your comments, if any, on student evaluation:

	Student evaluation is generally excellent. This year again I was nominated for the `Best Teacher



	Award’  from CCSE, but unfortunately could not get because I was given the `Distinguished

	Researcher Award’. Student’s comments are generally positive and encouraging. Average teaching 

	Evaluation again this year has been 9+ on a scale of 10.0.


PART B: COURSE MATERIAL

(Activities: organization of course file, development of course material and new courses, adherence to course syllabus, development and use of innovative methods in teaching, instructional laboratories, and other activities related to course material development). Please list your activities with regard to course material and comment on them:

	Always submitted completed course files on time. Improving on courses, and material constantly. 

	Currently in the process of  revising the lab experiments for the courses I teach and coordinate.

	

	


PART C: OTHER TEACHING ACTIVITIES

(Advising, supervising senior projects, summer training and co-op students, initiation and participation in curriculum development, course coordination, and participation in student activities, etc.). Please list and comment on your other teaching activities:

	Supervised the largest number of senior projects in the department this year (14). In addition have 

fo

	served as Co-op advisor for 3 studetns in  last semester and 6 this semester... 

	Have always contributed to improve the curriculum,, both graduate and undergraduate.

	Have assisted other faculty in introducing new material in courses such as Magic tool in COE360.


II. RESEARCH & SCHOLARSHIP

Report all activities for the past academic year only. However, please note that your research profile of the past two years will be evaluated.

A.
RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

	Status:
	Role:
	Release Time:

	C: Completed

IP: In Progress

T: Terminated
	PI: Principal  Investigator

CI: Co-Investigator
	Percentage of time as formally approved


1.
 Funded Research Projects

	Project Title
	Funding Agency
	Start Date
	End Date
	Status
	Role
	Release Time

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            (PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT B)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Involved in 4 funded research projects.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2.
Independent Research

	Research Title
	Start Date
	End Date
	Hrs/ Wk
	Expected Output and Date
 Journal/ conference publications, engineering designs, software, technical reports, etc.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT H)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Degree:

Role:

Msc or PhD
S:
Supervisor




CM:
Thesis/ Dissertation committee member.

3.
Thesis and dissertation Supervision

	Student Name
	Dept.
	Deg.
	Thesis Title
	Start Date
	End Date
	Role

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT C)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	In the last 2 years served in 13
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Thesis committees, 7 completed,
	
	
	

	
	
	
	6 in progress. Of these I served 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	as Chairman/Co-chairman in 10 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	and as Member in 3.
	
	
	


4.
Technical Seminars & Presentations

	Title
	Date
	Place

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT D)
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


5.
Professional Consulting

	Organization
	Nature of Work
	Hrs/Wk
	Start Date
	End Date

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


6.
Other Professional Activities (List patents received, works reviewed, etc.)

	

	

	

	

	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT E)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


B. 
PUBLICATION FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

Please list out by separating into the following:

Class:

JP: 
Journal Publication

TRP: 
Technical Reports & Proposals

CP:
Conference Publication

PPW:
 Published Professional Work w.g. Engg. Design

OP:
Other Publications

PTJ:
Publication in Trade Journal

Status:

A = Accept/ Published

S = Submitted

UP = Under Preparation

Please use AJSE format (example given below):

K.S. Park, “Optimal Number of Minimal Repairs Before Replacement”.  IEEE Transaction on Reliability, R-28(2), (1970), P.137.

	Class
	Publication (For the past two years only)
	Status

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT F)
	

	
	
	

	
	Authored/co-authored 1 Text Book for IEEE/CS Press.
	

	
	Authored/co-authored 12 Journal Papers (9 of which have been accepted/published).
	

	
	Authored/co-authored 7 Conference  Papers (6 of which have been published).
	

	
	Authored/co-authored 2 technical reports
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


III. COMMITTEES & OTHER ACTIVITIES

A.
COMMITTEE WORK

Formed by

Position

Type of Committee
D: 
Department
M:
Member

S:
Standing

C:
College

C:
Chairman
A:
Ad Hoc

U:
University

O:
Other (state)

	Name of Committee
	Semester
	Academic year
	Formed

 by
	Position
	Type
	Approx. No. of attended meetings

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT G)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Served on 4 University committees
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Served on 2 College Committees
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Served on 2 Departmental  Committees
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Served on 7 Ad-hoc Committees
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Served on several Sub-Committees
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please state your major activities and contribution to each committee. (Use additional sheets, if necessary):

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT G)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


B.
OTHER ACTIVATES

Please list any other activities you have undertaken during the Academic Year 1996/ 1997.

	Dates
	Activity   

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	(PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT H)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


The information given in this form is correct, accurate and complete.

Name: Dr. Sadiq Sait Mohammed
ID#: 1990119

Department: Computer Engineering 
Signature/ Date:



